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CASA LAS PALMAS

PICTURESQUE CHARM IN CHASE PALM PARK
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CASA LAS PALMAS | 323 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | goo.gl/maps/INMWi | (805) 564-5418

About the Venue

Named for the towering palms along Cabrillo Boulevard, Casa Las Palmas was built with fun in
mind. The facility is located in the heart of the 10-acre park, allowing for the opportunity to plan
your event around various recreational areas such as the Carousel House, Great Meadow, and the
Shipwreck Playground. Casa Las Palmas has a capacity of 65 seated, 75 cocktail style, and up to 40
classroom style.

Details

WEEKEND PACKAGE RATE
AVAILABLE FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS; SIX-HOUR MINIMUM RENTAL

Six-hour package rate listed below includes tables and chairs (including setup and breakdown), cleaning, presence of Event Monitor, and
security guard when alcohol is permitted. All rentals are subject to a $300 non-refundable reservation fee that will be applied towards rental
fees and a $300 refundable security deposit.

DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY

FEE OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS
Six-Hour Package Rate $1,398 $1,242
Hourly Rate over initial six hours (10 hour maximum) $158/hour $132/hour

Note: Please see reverse side for additional fees, nonprofit discounts and additional information.

CITY OF SANTA BARBARA PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT
CASA LAS PALMAS 323 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101
(805) 564-5418 | SANTABARBARACA.GOV/PARKSANDREC


http://santabarbaraca.gov/ParksAndRec
https://goo.gl/maps/lNMWi

WEEKDAY RATES
AVAILABLE MONDAYS —~ THURSDAYS
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DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY
FEE OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS

Standard Weekday
Two-hour minimum

$90/hour $75/hour

NONPROFIT RATES
FOR 501(c)(3) NONPROFITS

Six-hour package rate listed below includes tables and chairs (including setup and breakdown), cleaning, and presence of Event Monitor during
rental. All rentals are subject to a $300 refundable security deposit and a $300 non-refundable reservation fee.

FEE
Nonprofit Weekend Six-Hour Package Rate
Available Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays $1,086
Nonprofit Weekend Hourly Rate
Over initial six hours (10 hour maximum) $106/hour
Nonprofit Weekday Rate
Two-hour minimum $60/hour
ADDITIONAL FEES

FEE
Reservation Fee
Required and non-refundable (Applied towards rental fees) $300
Security Deposit
Required; refundable if venue is left in good condition $300
Table and Chairs
Setup and takedown $100
Cleaning Fee $167
Security Guard
Required for events that are permitted to have alcohol

*Present for the last five hours of the contracted event time $170

This document is available on our website at SantaBarbaraCA.gov/CasaLasPalmas

*The fees listed are subject to change in the event of third-party fee increases

Fees effective 7/1/23-6/30/24


https://sbparksandrec.santabarbaraca.gov/venues/casa-las-palmas
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